
Rajgadh Rural Municipality 
Office Of Rural Municipal Executive 

Nargho, Saptari 

Invitation For Only Electronic Bids 
Date of publication :2082.09.07 (22thDec 2025) 

The Rajgadh Rural Municipality invites only electronic bids from Nepalese eligible bidders for the 

following project under National Competitive Bidding/Sealed Procedures. Eligible bidders may obtain 

further information and inspect the bidding Documents by visiting PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np 

S.N Name Of The project  Contract ID 

No. 

Estimated Amount 

NRs. (Exclusive of  

VAT and PS ) 

Bid Security 

Amount 

NRs. 

Bid 

Price 

NRs. 

Last Date 

Of 

Submission  

1. Construction of aduro 

Bitumen Pavement work from 

Saymabhunathath Road 

section to Dhati Tole Belhi. 

 

RGRM/WOR

K/NCB/2082

-83/01 

 

8347622.11 

 

 

250,000 

 

NRs. 

3000 

 

21thJan2026  

12:00 PM 

2. Construction work of adhuro 

janta adharbhut bidhyalaya 

bhawan nirman 

RGRM/WOR

K/SQ/2082-

83/01 

 

1673430.71 

 

50000 NRs. 

1000 

6thJan2026  

12:00 PM 

3. Construction work of adhuro 

ma bi belahai chapena 

istarunnati kaarya 

RGRM/WOR

K/SQ/2082-

83/02 

 

1657512.36 

 

50000 NRs. 

1000 

6thJan2026  

12:00 PM 

 


