## Rajgadh Rural Municipality

Office Of Rural Municipal Executive Nargho, Saptari

## Invitation For Only Electronic Bids

Date of publication :2082.09.07 (22th Dec 2025)

The Rajgadh Rural Municipality invites only electronic bids from Nepalese eligible bidders for the following project under National Competitive Bidding/Sealed Procedures. Eligible bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding Documents by visiting PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np

S.N	Name Of The project	Contract ID No.	Estimated Amount NRs. (Exclusive of	Bid Security Amount	Bid Price	Last Date Of
			VAT and PS)	NRs.	NRs.	Submission
1.	Construction of aduro Bitumen Pavement work from Saymabhunathath Road section to Dhati Tole Belhi.	RGRM/WOR K/NCB/2082 -83/01	8347622.11	250,000	NRs. 3000	21 <sup>th</sup> Jan2026 12:00 PM
2.	Construction work of adhuro janta adharbhut bidhyalaya bhawan nirman	RGRM/WOR K/SQ/2082- 83/01	1673430.71	50000	NRs. 1000	6 <sup>th</sup> Jan2026 12:00 PM
3.	Construction work of adhuro ma bi belahai chapena istarunnati kaarya	RGRM/WOR K/SQ/2082- 83/02	1657512.36	50000	NRs. 1000	6 <sup>th</sup> Jan2026 12:00 PM